
Molly Dattilo 5K and Elementary Races
Madison, IN

May 13, 2023

Results by Stuart Road Racing

One Mile Girls

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORESAVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Lydia Middleton 12 1 2 3 6 7:13.6 0:35.9
2 Pope John 35 4 8 10 13 8:22.3 1:57.7
3 Southwestern 42 7 9 12 14 8:40.2 1:11.4
4 Ryker's Ridge 47 5 11 15 16 9:09.2 2:44.1

Incomplete Teams: Deputy, Anderson Elem, Southwestern Elem, Anderson, South Ripley Elem, Christian Academy, Southwestern Elementa
Rykers Ridge

PLACE
CLASS
PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Lydia Middleton
1 1 OpW Adelynn Glunt, 9, Deputy, IN 6:55.3
2 2 OpW Katie Canida, 8, Madison, IN 7:13.7
3 3 OpW Magnolia Heitz, 8, Madison, IN 7:14.0
6 6 OpW River Porter, 10, Madison, IN 7:31.1

Total Time = 28:54.1     Total Places = 12

2. Pope John
4 4 OpW Ari Aiderman, 10, Madison, IN 7:14.2
8 8 OpW Madison Couch, 9, Madison, IN 8:27.7
10 10 OpW Madelyne Krulik, 8, Commiskey, IN 8:35.4
13 13 OpW Hannah Flint, 11, Madison, IN 9:11.8

Total Time = 33:29.1     Total Places = 35

3. Southwestern
7 7 OpW Annistyn Cloud, 9, Hanover, IN 8:01.1
9 9 OpW Lillian Bickers, 10, Madison, IN 8:32.0
12 12 OpW Rosario Rios, 10, Hanover, IN 8:55.2
14 14 OpW Payton Shepherd, 10, Lexington, IN 9:12.5

Total Time = 34:40.8     Total Places = 42

4. Ryker's Ridge
5 5 OpW Sally Geyman, 9, Madison, IN 7:29.0
11 11 OpW Braylinn Curry, 9, Madison, IN 8:53.8
15 15 OpW Adelyn Massie, 10, Madison, IN 10:00.8
16 16 OpW Virginia Mehl, 9, Madison, IN 10:13.1

Total Time = 36:36.7     Total Places = 47



PLACE
CLASS
PLACE FINISHER TIME

1 1 OpW Adelynn Glunt, 9, Deputy, IN 6:55.3
2 2 OpW Katie Canida, 8, Madison, IN 7:13.7
3 3 OpW Magnolia Heitz, 8, Madison, IN 7:14.0
4 4 OpW Ari Aiderman, 10, Madison, IN 7:14.2
5 5 OpW Sally Geyman, 9, Madison, IN 7:29.0
6 6 OpW River Porter, 10, Madison, IN 7:31.1
7 7 OpW Frances Butler, 9, Madison, IN 7:34.3
8 8 OpW Tally Crafton, 9, Hanover, IN 7:51.3
9 9 OpW Addisyn Liter, 9, Madison, IN 7:54.3
10 10 OpW Blair Ralston, 9, Madison, IN 7:55.6
11 11 OpW Annistyn Cloud, 9, Hanover, IN 8:01.1
12 12 OpW Callie Farmer, 10, Lexington, IN 8:08.1
13 13 OpW Adeline Woods, 9, Madison, IN 8:11.3
14 14 OpW Madison Couch, 9, Madison, IN 8:27.7
15 15 OpW Lillian Bickers, 10, Madison, IN 8:32.0
16 16 OpW Lorelei Comer, 10, Madison, IN 8:34.9
17 17 OpW Madelyne Krulik, 8, Commiskey, IN 8:35.4
18 18 OpW Kenzie Ulery, 10, Hanover, IN 8:40.9
19 19 OpW Braylinn Curry, 9, Madison, IN 8:53.8
20 20 OpW Rosario Rios, 10, Hanover, IN 8:55.2
21 21 OpW Piper Phillips, 10, Deputy, IN 8:56.3
22 22 OpW Eva Eaglin, 9, Madison, IN 9:04.9
23 23 OpW Ruby Stewart, 9, Madison, IN 9:11.0
24 24 OpW Hannah Flint, 11, Madison, IN 9:11.8
25 25 OpW Payton Shepherd, 10, Lexington, IN 9:12.5
26 26 OpW Alyssa Ream, 10, Madison, IN 9:28.6
27 27 OpW Paisley Garrett, 10, Madison, IN 9:31.1
28 28 OpW Aubrie Teltow, 9, Madison, IN 9:46.4
29 29 OpW Charlee Black, 9, Madison, IN 9:49.9
30 30 OpW Allison Cox, 8, Madison, IN 9:52.6
31 31 OpW Adelyn Massie, 10, Madison, IN 10:00.8
32 32 OpW Ryley Carinal, 10, Madison, IN 10:03.8
33 33 OpW Nora Melton, 9, Madison, IN 10:07.9
34 34 OpW Adley Ashcraft, 10, Madison, IN 10:12.3
35 35 OpW Virginia Mehl, 9, Madison, IN 10:13.1
36 36 OpW Lydia Price, 7, Madison, IN 10:24.2
37 37 OpW Emmajean Plumb, 10, Madison, IN 10:26.0
38 38 OpW Emory Bickers, 10, Madison, IN 10:26.4
39 39 OpW Sydney Lutz, 10, Hanover, IN 10:28.0
40 40 OpW Emmah Stucker, 9, Hanover, IN 10:35.6
41 41 OpW Elly Meacham, 9, Madison, IN 10:36.7
42 42 OpW Nevaeh Thomas, 9, Madison, IN 10:40.6
43 43 OpW Chloe Konkle, 10, Madison, IN 10:45.5
44 44 OpW Bella Adams, 10, Madison, IN 10:48.6
45 45 OpW Bella Young, 10, Madison, IN 10:52.6
46 46 OpW Aleeyiah Brooks, 10, Madison, IN 10:53.2
47 47 OpW Milan McCollum, 9, Hanover, IN 10:57.9
48 48 OpW Nova Goldsberry, 9, Madison, IN 11:07.9
49 49 OpW Torianna Murray, 9, Madison, IN 11:33.0
50 50 OpW Ada Boswell, 9, Pope John 11:53.3
51 51 OpW Harmon Gray, 10, Underwood, IN 12:03.9
52 52 OpW Willow Sever, 9, Madison, IN 12:07.1
53 53 OpW Kelly Laskowski, 10, Madison, IN 12:11.8
54 54 OpW Sol Rubio, 9, Madison, IN 12:17.9
55 55 OpW Haven Hopkins, 9, Madison, IN 12:20.4
56 56 OpW Harlei Davidson, 9, Madison, IN 12:22.6
57 57 OpW Zoey Tatum, 10, Hanover, IN 12:24.4
58 58 OpW Avinley Wilson, 10, Hanover, IN 12:30.7
59 59 OpW Kindall Paul, 9, Madison, IN 12:40.9
60 60 OpW Brenn Davis, 9, Deputy, IN 12:45.4



61 61 OpW Anna Barringer, 9, Madison, IN 12:46.1
62 62 OpW Jayley Bowman, 10, Hanover, IN 12:50.7
63 63 OpW Ava Ross, 10, Madison, IN 14:01.3
64 64 OpW Maddie Auxier, 9, Madison, IN 14:31.8
65 65 OpW Avery Sebastian, 9, Lexington, IN 14:48.9
66 66 OpW Haddie Everage, 10, Hanover, IN 14:50.0
67 67 OpW Bobbi Lewis, 10, Madison, IN 14:59.0

67 finishers among Open Women
0 male finishers
67 female finishers
67 total finishers


